Kny6wm XXupauis, Mukonais, HoBui Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
PycuH LI
Poman J.A.
lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
barnan T.C.
Bosis B.M.

MatkoBcbkuii P.E.
Jlerkuia B.B.
3agopoxHuin AM.
Metpis P.b.
Naspis O./.
MenbHuk A3.
Lenunc 1.4.
AueHko AA.
byraii P.B. MNeno
Mopo3s AB.
Konibek A.Bb.
OHucbkiB AA.
Bessycun C.l.
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Kosanbuyk B./.

20 lanac O.B.
21 CeHiB AA.
22 LWyx M.M.
23 MweHwnyka P.I.
24 Mopo3 B.M.
25 Binsk H.M.
26 Ayany M.T.
27 MweHwnyka B.I.
28 ManawHsk L.
29 Cugop M.L.
30 Fynivi BM.
31 MapyHak A.M.
32 F'yHuiB L.A.
33 Cwugip b.B.
34 Kakyna A.B.
35 AHgpyxiB .M.
36 MaHbkiB T.I.
37 PomaHis IM.1.
38 OnbluaHenbkuii M. EpHect
39 CeHuiB BA.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2021

PomaHoBeceno

B 150 [/ 49.5511 /] 25.9704
08.08.2021 08:00:00

CoHAUYHO

118

3452

133.805

690

460

230

Kop, Kny6

227091 Kugauis
229174 Hosuii Po3zgin
227014 Knpauis
221768 Kngauis
227145 Mwukonais
227075 Knpauis
227142 Mwkonais
227019 Kugauis
227218 PoratuH
227032 Kunpauis
227216 PoratuH
227073 XKnpauis
221411 Hosuii Po3zgin
227072 Kngauis
227076 Hoewuii Po3zgin
221415 Hosuii Po3zgin
227092 Kunpauis
227175 Mwukonais
227166 XKunpauis
221483 Hosuii Po3zgin
222059 Xogopis
227125 Mwukonais
221403 Hosuii Po3zgin
222046 Hoswii Po3ain
223809 Mwukonais
221856 Mwukonais
221419 Hosuii Po3zgin
227065 Mwukonais
221485 Hosuii Po3zgin
221488 Hosuii Po3zgin
223637 Mwukonais
221500 Hosuin Po3zgin
221409 Hosuii Po3zgin
221410 Hoswii Po3ain
227119 Mwukonais
227141 Mwukonais
227156 Hosuii Po3zgin
227179 Kugauis
223721 Mwukonais

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOrO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy

MpunsosBunx

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asBneHo

35 20
73 38
64 27
41 23
50 30
65 27
73 25
20 6
21 7
37 8
48 11
32 10
56 34
57 23
30 22
31 13
29 10
33 11
30 8
34 21
46 13
38 17
39 14
8 7
18 11
19 7
38 15
26 11
31 10
93 28
53 8
30 6
39 18
41 5
36 6
20 5
9 5
23 5
20 6

09:36:22
10:01:10
1382.44
1138.66
09:12:59
10:18:05
01:05:06

690
0
0

banun
498.75
49559
495.15
49411
492.25
491.87
489.96
487.69
48749
486.94
483.92
483.77
483.11
482.96
482.84
476.89
475.53
472.63
472.08
469.58
46949
467.84
466.53
464.35
463.74
463.16
462.70
459.54
45852
457.16
456.98
455.65
446.82
446.76
44482
44328
442 96
442 67
43428

banwu pasom
498.75
495,59
495.15
49411
49225
491.87
489.96
487.69
48749
486.94
483.92
483.77
483.11
482.96
482.84
476.89
475.53
472.63
472,08
469.58
46949
467.84
466.53
464.35
463.74
463.16
462.70
459.54
458.52
457.16
456.98
455,65
446.82
446.76
44482
44328
44296
442 .67
43428



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Koni6ek b.b.
Llyp €.€.
Tpvneubkui 1.C.
lnagin B.b.
TatumH M.A.
boliko AA.
Mnagin Al
MukntTumnH M.I.
MwunaHosuy L.
BpwkaBcbkuia P.€.
[Oy6uHcbknia B.b.
Bnaarnn 1.4.
CanpaH P A.
Creub A.M.
BopoHa |1
Apnu P.M.
Tpiw, M.A.
Apema LI
PomaHis A.9.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Hun P.P.
BiHTOHIB B.B.
bapaH B.B.
Llsesn b.M.
Boryw A1.0.
Foninuyk I.C.
®apuHak M.E.
[onoBko M.I.
Jloraszsk B.IO.
MaiikyT B.l.
Migneceubkmii M

Aumkis M.C. Ayumkis B.M.

Creuis I.C.
Linmbanictmia P.B.
Masyk b.C.
CaspyH M.M.
Cemen M.V
Konirika b.b.
Mutak L.
Kpextak nr.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
prHuyKk A.O.
[pexano B.M.
degis A.b.
Oyawny B.P.
Masyk I.C.
laBpoH H.l. - THuN A.
InbkiB .M.
XomuH A.
Binan M.I.
Mysiv AT,
CangaH .M.
Jiayx B.
Monuaros O.B.
®ipmaH P.A.

Butak A.B.

227122
227088
227049
222099
221435
221402
227010
227093
227261
227089
227158
227064
227056
222117
222013
227096
227077
227173
223648
222068
183807
227152
227052
223736
223636
222016
227050
227012
222037
223742
222119
227079
222065
227225
227054
222057
227167
227027
221484
227030
222095
227133
227017
227162
223815
227039
222112
227022
227068
222003
227106
227100
227015
227097
227226

227117

Mwukonais
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Hosuii Pozgin
Kugauis
XKunpauis
PoratuH
Kngauis
PoratuH
Mwukonais
XKupauis
Xogopis
PoratuH
XKupauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
Xogopis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Xopopis
Kngauis
Xogopis
Knpauis
Xopopis
PoratuH
XKnpauis
Mwukonais
Kugauis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kngauis
Xogopis
XKnpauis
Kunpauis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kugauis

Poratunn

XKnpauis

23
50
41
26
17
20
31
27
15
16
19
10
21
48
20
17
61
17

21
17
56
37
49

35
38
45
33
26
15
29
19
17
35
21
48
26

50
33
55
50
50
47
43
39
39
32
30
30
30
25
25
25

24
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43411
433.12
430.89
426.85
423.13
421.19
408.33
377.82
376.95
37591
37434
362.99
361.10
35338
340.58
340.06
336.95
272.54
268.71
260.17
259.04
182.44
177.56
173.64
169.90
16943
167.81
166.39
163.89
96.66
91.67
91.00
90.13
89.64
84.03
83.98
83.83
81.68
81.07
80.99
80.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

434.11
433.12
430.89
426.85
42313
421.19
408.33
377.82
376.95
37591
37434
362.99
361.10
353.38
340.58
340.06
336.95
272.54
268.71
260.17
259.04
182.44
177.56
173.64
169.90
16943
167.81
166.39
163.89
96.66
91.67
91.00
90.13
89.64
84.03
83.98
83.83
81.68
81.07
80.99
80.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

MenbHumk C.I1.
LWkywmar |.B.
Tvipneubkunin A.
BiHTOHIB P.
Manbkis FO.I.
Cemen 1.4,
ByumnHcbkmnin B.O.
KapnuHi M.M.

Konitika B.5. Boiko 1.0

Knum M.C.
MuweHwnyka b.
Martsiis I.I.
YopHui
Kysuk 3.B.
CexT.I
bogHap M.B.
NiceBny H.A.
MapTuHeHko A.
[Jepeluyk P.C.
JNorazsak O.B.
LWypxo 4.l
Kapgaw [.I.
LLypko .M.

227262
227099
221433
227008
222080
227043
183808
222102
227149
227109
221487
227176
227124
227214
223810
222006
223816
223811
222020
222105
222103
223821
222073

Xogopis
Kunpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kugauis
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Mwukonais
Kunpauis
Mwukonais
HoBsuin Pozgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
PoratuH
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:00:59



